14 May 2001 Monday

88th Race Starts At:18:00

Prize

Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
JET BY(4) (GB)

KIZILDERILI(1) (USA)
SHARPY(10) (GB)
PENTA(7) (GB)
TUHU(14)

MSS MLL(5)
YUNUSUM(12)
SEHZADEBEY(16)
REGNO(19) (GB)
BELAGIO(11) (GB)
MR ERIC(17)
BIBERDEN(18)
APPLE PIE(6)
BURANO(15)
DIAVIANTE(3)
FAIKCAN(2)
DERIN(8)
SAHIPHAN(9)

ASILHAN(13)

Age
5y0bh

5yobh
6yo grm
4yo chm
4yobh
6yo bm
4yochh
4yochh
4yo bm
4yo bm
8yochh
4yo chm
8yo bm
6yo bm
6yobh
5yobh
4yo bm
4yochh

6yochh

Race Result

1.)18.600 &
1)2.790 £

Sire

BELMEZ (USA) - SOPHSTICATEDLADY (FR)
BEAU GENUS (USA) - SHIVMY (USA)

SHARFO (GB) - SHAIEEF (IRE)

PURSUT OF LOVE (GB) - JAMAR (GB)

HOY (GB) - BADI SABA

ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - MEHTAPHAN

RED ROUTE(GB) - NORY WALTZ (USA)
SHEHZADE (FR) - BABLONA

REPRIVAND (GB) - DAVINA (GB)

ROBELLINO (USA) - BELLADAR! (GB)

EZY KOTER (GB) - FEARL DRIFT (GB)

OHO DANCER (FR) - PEFFER

KNIGHT LINE DANCER (IRE) - GOLDENAFFLE*
KNIGHT LINE DANOER (IRE) - GULDEM I
STATOBLEST (GB) - BRLLANTISSIVE (USA)

MY VOLGA BOATVAN (USA) - HAZEL HARVONY
DAREDEVIL - MELEKHAN

HANDSOME STAR(IRE) - BUTTERFLY |

Handicap 20 (Gr A)
2)7440%
2)1116 ¢

Dam Weight
53  Y.AKAGAG

60 S.YILDIRIM

48  B.SERINKAYA
48  LYAKUT

48  OSEZK

485 MGUNDUZELI
48  TBAGCI

48 GDEMR

48 RMANAV

48  NiYAZI KONUK
48  S.AKDUMAN
46,5 N.KONUK

49  SKONUK

46  OERTAS

50 FERDID.OGLU
55 EYAWZ

48 RALTUNBAS
48 MJDEMR

48  KMELIKE

Pick six( ) :11.046,02 ¥, Pick three( ) :16,21 *, Quinella( ) :59,15 +, Trifecta( ) 20,55 +, Double( ) 61,10 £

Jockey
GUL. GULERCE

HUL. ATA

FAH. ISINIBILIR
B.D CEMLOGLU
NEC. OZBEK
MUS. SISMAN

M LEV. TOPSAKAL
TUN. YILMAZ

LY. COKAY
MUS. KOSE
REM AKBULUT
FET. GOKKAN
MEH. TAVER
ERS. KURU
ADN. BAKIR
FAR. OZEN

LEV. OZER

ERO. DOVEN

G.NORKUN

3)3720¢
3.)558 ¢

Owner
E.SOGUTLU

R.OZYIGIT
1.KIZILDAG
O.TUNADOR
YAYDIN
H.KARATAS
N.SAV
V.S.METEL
C.OREN
C.OREN
ZBEKTAS
KAKGUL

K KAYALIK
0.0ZAKDAG
H.CANSU
N.SIMSEK
H.CANSU
S.TOPAK

ARAYDIN

kg,

Trainer

1.53.45
1.53.71
1.53.95
1.54.02
1.54.08
1.54.10
1.54.62
1.54.73
1.54.85
1.54.95
1.55.46
1.55.96
1.56.03
1.56.76
1.57.34
1.59.01
2.00.05
2.00.25

2.00.79

Time

11,10
7,25

5,25

20,35
62,25
14,20
17,05
14,20
18,45
21,55
32,20
41,50
3,30

18,35
8,50

6,10

14,35
19,00

29,10

Bursa Racecourse (12th Day)

1800 Turf

4.)1.860 ¢

4)279¢

Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

15 73
6 87
16 55
8 61
2 52
7 72
1 54
9 49
19 47
11 56
10 48
14 47
13 65
3 51
12 75
18 77
5 58
4 58
17 52



